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% UNIDAD EDUCATIVA PARTICULAR SAN ANTONIO DE PADUA
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PRIMERO EGB A

No.

NOMBRE

ANDRADE YANEZ LUCCIANA NICOLE

ASTUDILLO NIETO LUCIANA ISABELLA

BUENANO JAYA AMELIA VICTORIA

CHANGO COLUMBA XIMENA ADAMARIS

CORRAL BALSECA JOSUE SEBASTIAN

CRIOLLO TASIGUANO ALISON GISEL

DIAZ ORTEGA MAYTE VALENTINA

GALLARDO SANCHEZ ELENA SOFIA

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

GUEVARA CALDERON ELIAN SAMUEL

10

HUERTAS RODRIGUEZ ADAN MAEL

11

MONTALVO GOMEZ VALENTINA RAFFAELA

12

MORILLO OBANDO DERECK ALEJANDRO

13

MUROMINACHO FLORES DYLAN GAEL

14

OROZCO PAREDES ANA PAZ

15

PENAFIEL CASTELLANOS ARTHUR NEPTALI

16

PINTO PENA MARTINA FERNANDA

17

Proaino Vaca Pierre Bastiann

18

RIOFRIO ALVAREZ AMELIA CAMILA

19

ROJAS SHUGULI MILEY YARELY

20

SUAREZ PENA SAMUEL ALEJANDRO

21

Tamayo Rivera Aitana Amelie

22

USUAY CARRILLO SOPHIE LINNETE

23

ZAMBRANO CHAVEZ JUAN DIEGO
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